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Day of Week

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Date of Show

11112017

01/02/2017

1/2/12017

1/5/2017

1/8/2017

1/8/2017

01/09/2017

1/10/2017

1/13/12017

1/15/2017

1/16/2017

01/16/2017

11712017

01/18/2017

1/20/2017

WUSB Sample of
Programs that have
provided station’s most
significant treatment of
community issues
during the preceding
three-month period.

Show Title

Sunday Street

Democracy Now

Critique & Unfinished
Business

Lunch on Thursday

Sunday Street
Bob Longman Show

Democracy Now

Last Call

Hypnosmoothie

Blues Warehouse

Sunday Street

Medicine Unplugged

Democracy Now

Bob Longman Show

Dialogos Radio

Green Inside and Out

Host/Producer/DJ Name

Charlie Backfish

Amy Goodman

Mort Mecklosky

William McNulty

Charlie Backfish
Bob Longman

Amy Goodman

Chris Michaels

Pauline Salotti

Mark Klein

Charlie Backfish

Rohan Perera M.D

Amy Goodman

Bob Longman

Michael Neveradakis

Beth Fiteni

Time of Airing

9-12pm

5-6pm

11:00:00 AM

11:00-1pm

9-12pm
1:00:00 AM

5-6pm

9:00:00 PM

6:00 AM

8-10am

9-12pm

6:00:00 AM

5-6pm

1:00:00 PM

2-3pm

6:00:00 PM

Length of Segment

2:45

27:07:00

2:50:00

1:57:00

2:50:00
10:00:00

37:23:00

1:00:00

60

1:10:00

3:00:00

2:10

59:01:00

1:20

40 minutes

1:00:00

Sample topics addressed this Quarter: Politics, Woman's Rights,
Civil Rights, Immigration, Healthy Living, Environment, War,
Education, Human Rights ,Art Music Education, Culture
Sustainibility,History.

Description/Topic/Issue Addressed

History/Education : The "Turning of the Year" edition with some
favorites from 2016, some new and forthcoming releases for 2017,
and some songs to mark the passing of the old year and the advent
of the new one.American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams
and GBPJAC

History : 20th anniversary of Democracy Now highlights of 20 years
of reporting.

Politics :election coverage and commentary

Education and Politics :Topics addressed on this particular day
(January 5, 2017) were Proposal by Governor Cuomo regarding
free college for students in NYS who meet criteria and Kleptocracy
represented by the formation of the New Administration in DC.
Discussion based on work of Chris Hedges

History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with
LI Museams and GBPJAC

Healthy Living :Campus health activities, On Campus Blood drives

Politics :Senate confirmation hearings begin Tuesday for what could
be the wealthiest Cabinet in modern American history.

Politics : Ron Paul commenting on pentagon medal
John Harwood's poll

Russia

John McCain

Sustainability, Energy,Pollution:The end of Indian Point and myths of
nuclear power in America. News about the closing of this power
plant which is 26 miles north or NYC by 2020 . Historic and current
discussion of World wide disasters Fukishima and Three mile
harbor.

Heathly Living/Music Education: Local Music and musician Karen
Bella ANOTHER GREAT PERFORMER MAKING SICK KIDS
SMILE STONY BROOK CHILDRENS HOSPITAL..

History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with
LI Museams and GBPJAC

Healthy Living : Health Care Inequities

Civil Rights : We air a newly discovered recording of Dr. Martin
Luther King Jr. On December 7, 1964, days before he received the
Nobel Peace Prize in Oslo, King gave a major address in London on
segregation, the fight for civil rights and his support for Nelson
Mandela and the anti-apartheid struggle in South Africa.

Healthy Living :Campus health activities, World AIDS Day events

Politics /Economy/War : U.S. presidential election, Russia, war in
Syria, Cyprus reunification talks, Greek Political situation.

Healthy Living :Discussion on seed saving and ecology.

On-Air Guests
Names/Company/Titles

N/A

Speakers included Noam Chomsky,
world-renowned political dissident,
linguist, author, institute professor
emeritus at the Massachusetts
Institute of Technology. Chomsky

N/A

N/A

N/A
Kathleen Valerio, SB Health
Educator/Instructor

Richard Painter, Robert Weissman

N/A

Karl Grossman SUNY Journalsim
Professor College of New York.
Book Author of The wrong Stuff and
Space programs nuclear threat to
our planet .

Karen Bella

N/A

N/A

N/A

Ktae Valerio Campus health
Educator

Alex Christoforou (Co-
founder/Writer, TheDuran.com)

Carl Safina and Steph Gaylor

Additional Notes

American Folk Music
in partnership with LI
Museams and
GBPJAC

DN Airs Monday -
Friday weekly

American Folk Music
in partnership with LI
Museams and
GBPJAC

DN Airs Monday -
Friday weekly

Show discusses
helping cancer
patients and brings
local and national
live musicians to
perform at the
SBUMC Childrens
Cancer Center

American Folk Music
in partnership with LI
Museams and
GBPJAC

DN Airs Monday -
Friday weekly

Show is produced in
Greece and USA by
a Stony Brook U
Alumni.Highlights
Greek and Greek
American Culture,
economy and
politics.
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Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

1/20/12017

1/22/12017

12212017

01/23/2017

01/26/2017

01/28/2017

01/30/2017

1/31/2017

2/3/2017

02/06/2017
2/7/2017

2/8/2017

2/10/2017

2/12/2017

2/12/2017

02/13/2017

2/16/2017

2/17/2017

2/17/12018

Blues Warehouse

Sunday Street

China Blue

Democracy Now

Sounds of Film

Blues Warehouse

Democracy Now

last call

News at Noon

Democracy Now

Last Call

Dialogos Radio

News at Noon

Green Inside and Out
China Blue Radio Show

Sunday Street

Democracy Now

Sounds of Film

News at Noon

Election Connection

Mark Klein

Charlie Backfish

Angela Zheng

Amy Goodman

Tom needham

Mark Klein

Amy Goodman

Chris Michaels

Brittany Garguilo

Amy Goodman

Chris Michaels

Michael Neveradakis

Brittany Garguilo

Beth Fiteni
Angela Zheng

Charlie Backfish

Amy Goodman

Tom needham

Brittany Garguilo

Brandon Marshall

8-10am

9-12pm

7:00 PM

5-6pm

6-8pm

8-10am

5-6pm

9:00:00 PM

12-1pm

5-6pm
9:00:00 PM

12-1pm

12-1pm

9-11am

5-6pm

6-8pm

6-8am

1:12:00

3:00:00

60

21:27:00

1:57:00

1:55:00

25:25:00

1:00

:50

1:31:00
25

:30

55

:35

1:50:00

1:45:00

1:54:00

Local Music Played Scott Ross...Mark Fowler & BLUE RUIN..Franny
Mae...Bobby Nathan...Kerry Kearney...Frank Kingbee

Politics,Music EducationThe post-Inauguration edition

Local Culture: Asian American News,Chinese newyear traditions on
Campus and Long island,

Politics : In one of the largest days of protest in U.S. history, millions
took to the streets Saturday one day after the inauguration of
Donald Trump.

Woman's rights : 2-hour special featuring the music and words of
Laurie Anderson on WUSB'’s The Sounds of Film. The interview
includes Anderson'’s reflections on Lou Reed, the Women’s March
and her film, Heart of a Dog, which is out on Criterion’s Blu-ray and
DVD.

Heathly Living/Music,Education: Local Musicians Played Danny
Kean...Chrissie O'Dell...Gus Fafalios & Deep C Revival,Little Buster
Immigration : Protests -Donald Trump signed an executive order
Friday temporarily banning all refugees from entering the country,
and barring access for 90 days to nationals from seven majority-
Muslim nations.

Politics and War : Trump's Travel Ban, Schumer Crying, Preemptive
Strike Against Iran

Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News
Weather and Sports

Politi igration :Courts have blocked President
Trump's executive order banning people from seven majority-
Muslim nations from entering the United States.

Politics :Trump, Clinton, campaigns.

Economy : Economic policies of Trump administration, austerity,
Brexit, Grexit, global economy.

Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News
Weather and Sports.

Environment : Discusion on NY Textiles Summit and other recycling
projects.

Local Culture and Art :Chinese festivals and Drama

Jack Hardy was a New York City-based singer-songwriter, who
supported emerging performers by hosting a weekly songwriting
circle and by launching "Fast Folk Musical" Magazine. We'll pay
tribute to Jack with a concert including Rod MacDonald, David
Massengill, Mark Dann, Abbie Gardner and Jack Licitra.

Politics : Hundreds of fast-food workers plan to converge on the
corporate offices of labor secretary nominee Andrew Puzder and
demand the fast-food mogul withdraw his nomination.

Human Rights :The State of Eugenics is a film that explores the
effects of the 1927 Supreme Court’s Buck v. Bell, which ruled that
the government sterilization of “undesirable” citizens is the law of
the land. After that decision, more than thirty states would go to
pass eugenic sterilization laws targeting those “unfit” to reproduce.
Long Island’s Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory played an important
role in the eugenics movement. The State of Eugenics focuses on
North Carolina, where for forty years the state ran one the nation’s
largest and most aggressive sterilization program.

Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News
Weather and Sports

Immigration /Woman's Rights/Energy :Topics Covered: DACA vote
and immigration policy, the Trump administration budget proposal,
and the continuing Puerto Rico electricity issues. Smaller segment
discussed history of women's suffrage movement and coalition
politics.

N/A

N/A

N/A

musician/film director, Laurie
Anderson

N/A

N/A

briana.panettashih,chun.
lo@stonybrook.edu
Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz,
aleeza.kasmi

N/A

Mark Blyth (Professor of
international political economy,
Brown University
briana.panettashih,chun.
lo@stonybrook.edu
Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz,
aleeza.kasmi

Dan Lilkas-Rain (Recycling
Coordinator for the Town of
Bethlehem)

N/A

Saru Jayaraman

Director Dawn Sinclair Shapiro and
an exclusive interview with Morris
Day.

briana.panettashih,chun.
lo@stonybrook.edu
Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz,
aleeza.kasmi

N/A

American Folk Music
in partnership with LI
Museams and
GBPJAC

DN Airs Monday -
Friday weekly

Show discusses
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patients and brings
local and national
live musicians to
perform at the
SBUMC Childrens
Cancer Center

DN Airs Monday -
Friday weekly

News a noon has a
variety of reporting
interns from the
School of Journalism
doing live and pre-
recorded Jschool
news segments.

DN Airs Monday -
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Greece and USA by
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Sunday
Sunday

Monday

Friday

Sunday

Monday
Monday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Sunday

friday

Monday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

Friday

2/19/2017
2/19/2017

02/20/2017

2/24/2017

2/26/2017

02/27/2017
2/27/2017

3/3/2017

3/5/2017

03/06/2017

3/9/2017

03/09/2017

3/10/2017

3/12/2017

3/18/2018

03/20/2017

3/24/2017

3/26/2017

03/27/2017

03/31/2017

Sunday Street
China Blue Radio Show

Democracy Now

News at Noon

Election Connection

Sunday Street

Democracy Now

Medicine Unplugged
Green Inside and Out

China Blue Radio Show

Democracy Now

Sounds of Film

Dialogos Radio

News at Noon

Election Connection

Sunday Street

Green Inside and Out

Democracy Now

Election Connection

Sunday Street

Democracy Now

Taking Care of Yourself

Charlie BackFish
Angela Zheng

Amy Goodman

Brittany Garguilo

Brandon Marshall

Charlie Backfish

Amy Goodman
Dr Wilbur Larch

Beth Fiteni

Angela Zheng

Amy Goodman

Tom Needham

Michael Nevradakis

Brittany Garguilo

Brandon Marshall

Charlie Backfish

Beth Fiteni

Amy Goodman

Brandon Marshall

Charlie Backfish

Amy Goodman

Gerry Shepard

9-11am

6-7pm

5-6pm

12-1pm

6-8am

9-12pm

5-6pm
6-7am
6-8pm

6-7pm

5-6pm

6-8pm

12-1pm

6-8am

9-12pm

6-7pm

5-6pm

6-8am

9-12pm

5-6pm

1:00-1:30 PM

3:00:00
20

21:25:00

:55

:60

3:00:00

27:41:00

48

1:00:00

:50

21:44:00

:30

47

57

1:45:00

23:27:00

45

1:58:00

27:21:00

:30

History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with
LI Museams and GBPJAC

Local Culture and Art : reveiw of Chinese art in Wang center

Immigration/Politics : Homeland Security Secretary John Kelly has
drafted and signed sweeping new guidelines to speed up the mass
deportation of undocumented immigrants currently living in the
United States.

Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News
Weather and Sports

Politics : Politics from a political science perspective with a
discussion of electoral voting laws.

History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with
LI Museams and GBPJAC

Economy /Politics : As the Trump administration enters its second
month, Republican lawmakers have begun a legislative attack on
the Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, which was created in
response to the economic crisis a decade ago.

Healthy Living /Ecomony : Drug Price Gouging
Environment/Healthy living : discussion of current environmental
topics related to food issues

Culture : Upcoming Asian American Spring Events on and off
campus

Politics /Immigration/Civil Rights : The Department of Homeland
Security is considering a proposal to radically shift how federal
agents treat ur famili including asylum k
who attempt to enter the country.

History,Art ,\War,Education : Discussion of film tells the true story of
a couple's courageous decision to save the lives of hundreds of
people in the Warsaw Zoo during the German invasion.

Interview with analystAlexander Mercouris of TheDuran.com, on
Trump foreign policy, Russia, Ukraine, Donbass, the conflict in Syria,
Brexit, Grexit and conditions in Greece, so-called fake news, and
more.

Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News
Weather and Sports

Politics: a political science perspective with a discussion of
polarization with political science research

History /Music Education : Garland Jeffreys Music and Interview --
he emerged on the music scene in the early 70's with a much-
heralded debut album and went on to record the seminal GHOST
WRITER album which sees the 40th anniversary of its release this
year.

Environment :Discussion on initiative to ban plastic bags in the City
of Long Beach.

Politics : Confirmation hearings begin today for Neil Gorsuch,
President Trump’s pick to replace the late Justice Antonin Scalia on
the Supreme Court.

Politics from a political science perspective with book discussions
on voting topics and the electoral college expalined.

History /Music Education : today's program featured the songs of
Phil Ochs including an in-studio visit from Pat Wictor with his new
album.American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and
GBPJAC

Healthy Living :Under President Obama, House Republicans voted
more than 50 times to repeal or rewrite the Affordable Care Act. But
on Friday, the House couldn’t muster the votes needed to pass its
own healthcare law, which some call Trumpcare. Just minutes
before the vote was scheduled, President Trump pushed House
Speaker Paul Ryan to pull the legislation.

Feminine hygiene products funded by USG, West Campus blood
drives success for spring semester

Franco Ordonez

briana.panettashih,chun.
lo@stonybrook.edu

Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz,

aleeza.kasmi

Neta Crawford

N/A

Marielena Hincapié
Israeli superstar, Efrat Dor,

documentary filmmakers Rikki Stern
and Annie Sundberg, and Long
Island director, Patricia Shih,

Alexander Mercouris (editor,

TheDuran.com)

briana.panettashih,chun.
lo@stonybrook.edu

Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz,

aleeza.kasmi

Garland Jeffreys

George Povall and Jane Jackson
(Director of Stewardship of the
North Shore Land Alliance)

Zephyr Teachout

N/A

Pat Wicor

Dr. Steffie Woolhandler

Kathleen Valerio, Drazen Bacarra
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