		WUSB Sample of							
		Programs that have provided station's most				Sample topics addressed this Quarter: Politics, Woman's Rights,			
Q1 2017		significant treatment of community issues during the preceding three-month period.				Civil Rights, Immigration, Healthy Living, Environment, War, Education, Human Rights ,Art Music Education, Culture Sustainibility, History.			
Q12017		tinee-month period.				odstanning, natory.			
Day of Week	Date of Show	Show Title	Host/Producer/DJ Name	Time of Airing	Length of Segment	Description/Topic/Issue Addressed	On-Air Guests Names/Company/Titles	Additional Notes	
,	1/1/2017		Charlie Backfish		2:45	History/Education: The "Turning of the Year" edition with some favorites from 2016, some new and forthcoming releases for 2017, and some songs to mark the passing of the old year and the advent of the new one.American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC.	. ,	American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	
Sunday	1/1/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backtish	9-12pm	2:45	and GBPJAC	Speakers included Noam Chomsky, world-renowned political dissident, linguist, author, institute professor	GBPJAC	
	04/00/0047			5.0	07.07.00		emeritus at the Massachusetts	DN Airs Monday -	
Monday	01/02/2017	Democracy Now Critique & Unfinished	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	27:07:00	of reporting.	Institute of Technology. Chomsky	Friday weekly	
Monday	1/2/2017	Business	Mort Mecklosky	11:00:00 AM	2:50:00	Politics :election coverage and commentary	N/A		
						Education and Politics: Topics addressed on this particular day (January 5, 2017) were Proposal by Governor Cuomo regarding free college for students in NYS who meet criteria and Kleptocracy represented by the formation of the New Administration in DC.			
Thursday	1/5/2017	Lunch on Thursday	William McNulty	11:00-1pm	1:57:00	Discussion based on work of Chris Hedges	N/A	American Falls Maria	
Sunday	1/8/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backfish	9-12pm	2:50:00	History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	N/A	American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	
	1/8/2017	Bob Longman Show	Bob Longman	1:00:00 AM	10:00:00	Healthy Living :Campus health activities, On Campus Blood drives	Kathleen Valerio, SB Health Educator/Instructor		
Monday	01/09/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	37:23:00	Politics: Senate confirmation hearings begin Tuesday for what could be the wealthiest Cabinet in modern American history.	Richard Painter, Robert Weissman	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Worlday	01/09/2017	Democracy Now	Arriy Goodinan	3-орш	37.23.00	Politics : Ron Paul commenting on pentagon medal	Niciala Fainter, Nobelt Weissman	Triday weekly	
Tuesday	1/10/2017	Last Call	Chris Michaels	9:00:00 PM	1:00:00	John Harwood's poll Russia John McCain	N/A		
Friday	1/13/2017	Hypnosmoothie	Pauline Salotti	6:00 AM	:60	Sustainability,Energy,Pollution:The end of Indian Point and myths of nuclear power in America. News about the closing of this power plant which is 26 miles north or NYC by 2020. Historic and current discussion of World wide disasters Fukishima and Three mile harbor.	Karl Grossman SUNY Journalsim Professor College of New York. Book Author of The wrong Stuff and Space programs nuclear threat to our planet.		
,								Show discusses helping cancer	
						Heathly Living/Music Education: Local Music and musician Karen		patients and brings local and national live musicians to perform at the	
		Blues Warehouse	Mark Klein	8-10am	1:10:00	Bella ANOTHER GREAT PERFORMER MAKING SICK KIDS SMILE STONY BROOK CHILDRENS HOSPITAL	Karen Bella	SBUMC Childrens Cancer Center	
Sunday	1/15/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backfish	9-12pm	3:00:00	History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	N/A	American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	
•		,				Healthy Living : Health Care Inequities			
Monday	1/16/2017	Medicine Unplugged	Rohan Perera M.D	6:00:00 AM	2:10		N/A		
onday	.710/2017	cololile Orlpluggeu	. Conditi Crord W.D	3.00.00 AIVI	2.10	Civil Rights : We air a newly discovered recording of Dr. Martin	14071		
Monday	01/16/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	59:01:00	Luther King Jr. On December 7, 1964, days before he received the Nobel Peace Prize in Oslo, King gave a major address in London on segregation, the fight for civil rights and his support for Nelson Mandela and the anti-apartheid struggle in South Africa.	N/A	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Tuesday	1/17/2017	Bob Longman Show	Bob Longman	1:00:00 PM	1:20	Healthy Living :Campus health activities, World AIDS Day events	Ktae Valerio Campus health Educator		
,	04/40/2217	Ü		2.2	40 minut	Politics /Economy/War: U.S. presidential election, Russia, war in	Alex Christoforou (Co-	Show is produced in Greece and USA by a Stony Brook U Alumni-Highlights Greek and Greek American Culture, economy and	
Thursday	01/18/2017	Dialogos Radio	Michael Neveradakis	2-3pm	40 minutes	Syria, Cyprus reunification talks, Greek Political situation.	founder/Writer, TheDuran.com)	politics.	
Friday	1/20/2017	Green Inside and Out	Beth Fiteni	6:00:00 PM	1:00:00	Healthy Living :Discussion on seed saving and ecology.	Carl Safina and Steph Gaylor		

Friday	1/20/2017	Blues Warehouse	Mark Klein	8-10am	1:12:00	Local Music Played Scott RossMark Fowler & BLUE RUINFranny MaeBobby NathanKerry KearneyFrank Kingbee			
iuuy	1720/2017	Sides Traicilouse		o-rodiii	7.12.00	meemboody reduction of reality and rain Kingbee		American Folk Music in partnership with LI	
Sunday	1/22/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backfish	9-12pm	3:00:00	Politics,Music EducationThe post-Inauguration edition	N/A	Museams and GBPJAC	
Sunday	1/22/2017	China Blue	Angela Zheng	7:00 PM	:60	Local Culture: Asian American News, Chinese newyear traditions on Campus and Long island,	N/A		
-						Politics: In one of the largest days of protest in U.S. history, millions took to the streets Saturday one day after the inauguration of		DN Airs Monday -	
Monday	01/23/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	21:27:00	Donald Trump.	N/A	Friday weekly	
						Woman's rights: 2-hour special featuring the music and words of Laurie Anderson on WUSB's The Sounds of Film. The interview includes Anderson's reflections on Lou Reed, the Women's March and her film, Heart of a Dog, which is out on Criterion's Blu-ray and	musician/film director, Laurie		
Thursday	01/26/2017	Sounds of Film	Tom needham	6-8pm	1:57:00	DVD.	Anderson	Show discusses	
Friday	01/28/2017	Blues Warehouse	Mark Klein	8-10am	1:55:00	Heathly Living/Music,Education: Local Musicians Played Danny KeanChrissie O'DellGus Fafalios & Deep C Revival,Little Buster	N/A	helping cancer patients and brings local and national live musicians to perform at the SBUMC Childrens Cancer Center	
Monday	01/30/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	25:25:00	Immigration: Protests -Donald Trump signed an executive order Friday temporarily banning all refugees from entering the country, and barring access for 90 days to nationals from seven majority- Muslim nations.	N/A	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Tuesday	1/31/2017	last call	Chris Michaels	9:00:00 PM	1:00	Politics and War: Trump's Travel Ban, Schumer Crying, Preemptive Strike Against Iran	N/A		
Friday	2/3/2017	News at Noon	Brittany Garguilo	12-1pm	:50	Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News Weather and Sports	briana.panettashih,chun. lo@stonybrook.edu Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz, aleeza.kasmi	News a noon has a variety of reporting interns from the School of Journalism doing live and pre-recorded Jochool news segments.	
Monday	02/06/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	1:31:00	Politics/Immigration :Courts have temporarily blocked President Trump's executive order banning people from seven majority- Muslim nations from entering the United States.	N/A	DN Airs Monday -	
Tuesday	2/7/2017	Last Call	Chris Michaels	9:00:00 PM	:25	Politics :Trump, Clinton, campaigns.	IN/A	Friday weekly	
Wednesday	2/8/2017	Dialogos Radio	Michael Neveradakis	12-1pm	:30	Economy : Economic policies of Trump administration, austerity, Brexit, Grexit, global economy.	Mark Blyth (Professor of international political economy, Brown University	Show is produced in Greece and USA by a Stony Brook U Alumni.Highlights Greek and Greek American Culture, economy and politics.	
Friday	2/10/2017	News at Noon	Brittany Garguilo	12-1pm		Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News Weather and Sports.	briana.panettashih,chun. lo@stonybrook.edu Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz, aleeza.kasmi		
		Green Inside and Out	Beth Fiteni		:55	Environment : Discusion on NY Textiles Summit and other recycling projects.	Dan Lilkas-Rain (Recycling Coordinator for the Town of Bethlehem)		
Sunday	2/12/2017	China Blue Radio Show	Angela Zheng		:35	Local Culture and Art :Chinese festivals and Drama	N/A		
Sunday	2/12/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backfish	9-11am		Jack Hardy was a New York City-based singer-songwriter, who supported emerging performers by hosting a weekly songwriting circle and by launching "Fast Folk Musical" Magazine. We'll pay tribute to Jack with a concert including Rod MacDonald, David Massenglii, Mark Dann, Abbie Gardner and Jack Licitary.		American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	
		Danial Street	Enamo Baskiisii	5am		Politics : Hundreds of fast-food workers plan to converge on the			
Monday	02/13/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	1:50:00	corporate offices of labor secretary nominee Andrew Puzder and demand the fast-food mogul withdraw his nomination.	Saru Jayaraman	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Thursday	2/16/2017	Sounds of Film	Tom needham	6-8pm	1:45:00	Human Rights: The State of Eugenics is a film that explores the effects of the 1927 Supreme Court's Buck v. Bell, which ruled that the government sterilization of 'undesirable' citizens is the law of the land. After that decision, more than thirty states would go to pass eugenic sterilization laws targeting those "unfit" to reproduce. Long Island's Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory played an important role in the eugenics movement. The State of Eugenics focuses on North Carolina, where for forty years the state ran one the nation's largest and most aggressive sterilization program.	Director Dawn Sinclair Shapiro and an exclusive interview with Morris Day.		
Friday	2/17/2017	News at Noon	Brittany Garguilo			Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News Weather and Sports	briana.panettashih,chun. lo@stonybrook.edu Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz, aleeza.kasmi		
Friday	2/17/2018	Election Connection	Brandon Marshall	6-8am	1:54:00	Immigration Moman's Rights/Energy :Topics Covered: DACA vote and immigration policy, the Trump administration budget proposal, and the continuing Puerto Rico electricity issues. Smaller segment discussed history of women's suffrage movement and coalition politics.	N/A		

						History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with		American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and	
Sunday	2/19/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie BackFish	9-11am	3:00:00	LI Museams and GBPJAC		GBPJAC	
Sunday	2/19/2017	China Blue Radio Show	Angela Zheng	6-7pm	:20	Local Culture and Art : reveiw of Chinese art in Wang center			
Monday	02/20/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	21:25:00	Immigration/Politics: Homeland Security Secretary John Kelly has drafted and signed sweeping new guidelines to speed up the mass deportation of undocumented immigrants currently living in the United States.	Franco Ordonez	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Friday	2/24/2017	News at Noon	Brittany Garguilo	12-1pm	:55	Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News Weather and Sports	briana.panettashih,chun. lo@stonybrook.edu Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz, aleeza.kasmi		
		Election Connection	Brandon Marshall	6-8am	:60	Politics: Politics from a political science perspective with a discussion of electoral voting laws.			
Sunday	2/26/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backfish	9-12pm	3:00:00	History /Music Education : American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC		American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	
	02/27/2017				27:41:00	Economy /Politics: As the Trump administration enters its second month, Republican lawmakers have begun a legislative attack on the Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, which was created in	Nata Constant	DN Airs Monday -	
Monday		Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm		response to the economic crisis a decade ago.	Neta Crawford	Friday weekly	
Monday	2/27/2017	Medicine Unplugged  Green Inside and Out	Dr Wilbur Larch Beth Fiteni	6-7am 6-8pm	1:00:00	Healthy Living /Ecomony : Drug Price Gouging  Environment/Healthy living : discussion of current environmental topics related to food issues			
Sunday	3/5/2017	China Blue Radio Show	Angela Zheng	6-7pm	:50	Culture : Upcoming Asian American Spring Events on and off campus	N/A		
Monday	03/06/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	21:44:00	Politics /Immigration/Civil Rights : The Department of Homeland Security is considering a proposal to radically shift how federal agents treat undocumented families—including asylum seekers— who attempt to enter the country.	Marielena Hincapié	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Thursday	3/9/2017	Sounds of Film	Tom Needham	6-8pm	:54	History,Art, War, Education: Discussion of film tells the true story of a couple's courageous decision to save the lives of hundreds of people in the Warsaw Zoo during the German invasion.	Israeli superstar, Efrat Dor, documentary filmmakers Rikki Stern and Annie Sundberg, and Long Island director, Patricia Shih,		
Thursday	03/09/2017	Dialogos Radio	Michael Nevradakis	12-1pm	:30	Interview with analystAlexander Mercouris of TheDuran.com, on Trump foreign policy, Russia, Ukraine, Donbass, the conflict in Syria, Brexit, Grexit and conditions in Greece, so-called fake news, and more.	Alexander Mercouris (editor, TheDuran.com)	Show is produced in Greece and USA by a Stony Brook U Alumni-Highlights Greek and Greek American Culture, economy and politics.	
Friday	3/10/2017	News at Noon	Brittany Garguilo		:47	Education/Local Politics/Local Campus and Long Island News Weather and Sports	briana.panettashih,chun. lo@stonybrook.edu Tristan.Manaloto,alyssa.ortiz, aleeza.kasmi		
Friday		Election Connection	Brandon Marshall	6-8am	:57	Politics: a political science perspective with a discussion of polarization with political science research			
Sunday	3/12/2017	Sunday Street	Charlie Backfish	9-12pm	1:45:00	History /Music Education: Garland Jeffreys Music and Interview — he emerged on the music scene in the early 70's with a much- heralded debut album and went on to record the seminal GHOST WRITER album which sees the 40th anniversary of its release this year.	Garland Jeffreys	American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and GBPJAC	
friday	3/18/2018	Green Inside and Out	Beth Fiteni	6-7pm	:54	Environment :Discussion on initiative to ban plastic bags in the City of Long Beach.	George Povall and Jane Jackson (Director of Stewardship of the North Shore Land Alliance)		
Monday	03/20/2017	Democracy Now	Amy Goodman	5-6pm	23:27:00	Politics: Confirmation hearings begin today for Neil Gorsuch, President Trump's pick to replace the late Justice Antonin Scalia on the Supreme Court.	Zephyr Teachout	DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
Friday	3/24/2017	Election Connection	Brandon Marshall	6-8am	:45	Politics from a political science perspective with book discussions on voting topics and the electoral college expalined.	N/A	,,	
,		200000000000000000000000000000000000000				History /Music Education : today's program featured the songs of Phil Ochs including an in-studio visit from Pat Wictor with his new album.American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and		American Folk Music in partnership with LI Museams and	
Sunday	03/27/2017	Sunday Street  Democracy Now	Charlie Backfish  Amy Goodman	9-12pm 5-6pm	1:58:00	GBPJAC  Healthy Living :Under President Obama, House Republicans voted more than 50 times to repeal or rewrite the Affordable Care Act. But on Friday, the House couldn't muster the votes needed to pass its own healthcare law, which some call Trumpcare. Just minutes before the vote was scheduled, President Trump pushed House Speaker Paul Ryan to pull the legislation.	Pat Wicor  Dr. Steffie Woolhandler	GBPJAC  DN Airs Monday - Friday weekly	
		,	,			Feminine hygiene products funded by USG, West Campus blood		,,	
Friday	03/31/2017	Taking Care of Yourself	Gerry Shepard	1:00-1:30 PM	:30	drives success for spring semester	Kathleen Valerio, Drazen Bacarra		